Technical specification subject to change without prior notice. EP121AD61-1-0-0-DM_Rev 00 .docx
DATA MODUL AG | systems@data-modul.com | www.data-modul.com
INDUSTRIAL MONITOR
  12,1” / 30,70 cm
EP121AD61-1-0-0-DM (P/N: BK00338)
Display
Active screen dimensions (horizontal x vertical) 246.00 mm x 184.5 mm
Resolution (pixel) / format  800 x 600 / 04 :03
Brightness (typical)  450 cd/m²
Contrast ratio (typical)  700:1
Color performance  16.2 Mio
Viewing angle (typical)  80/80/65/75
Backlight LED
Interface Board
Connectors  VGA, DVI
Controls
OSD keypad, 5 buttons ●
Power
Power supply  +12 VDC
Power input 2.5mm DC Jack
Mechanics
Housing  Open Frame housing
Environmental conditions
Temperature (operating)  0°C to + 50°C